16926281. - verso sliding door cupboard

Short Description

verso sliding door cupboard with 4 shelves
WxDxH: 1050x550x2000mm
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Additional Information

Door type

Door height 1

Shelf load capacity
Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

Sliding
1925 mm
75kg

1050

550

2000
94032080
Sheet steel

Powder coated
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Product Options

Colour: Light grey / Anthracite grey
Light grey / Gentian blue
Light grey / Light grey

Light grey / Crimson red
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