



16926281. - verso sliding door cupboard

Short Description

verso sliding door cupboard with 4 shelves WxDxH: 1050x550x2000mm

Product Images













Additional Information

Door type	Sliding
Door height 1	1925 mm
Shelf load capacity	75kg
Width	1050
Depth	550
Height	2000
Customs tariff number	94032080
Product material	Sheet steel
Product surface	Powder coated

Product Options

Colour:	Light grey / Anthracite grey
	Light grey / Gentian blue
	Light grey / Light grey
	Light grey / Crimson red